Fedora 20 Release Party - Shanghai, China

RESPONDENTS: 6 of 6

PAGE 1: #7415 & Basic Info

Q1
FEREEEREE. FHROBRNEASKBE
HHIEME =7 . Please provide some basic
information. We promise not to reveal it to
any others.
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0
Answer Choices v Responses
BBF% Nick Name : Responses 100%
Company: Responses 0%
Address 1: Responses 0%
Address 2: Responses 0%
City/Town: Responses 0%
State/Province: Responses 0%
ZIP/Postal Code: Responses 0%
Country: Responses 0%
L ER Email: Responses 100%
Phone Number: Responses 0%
Q2
AT B3R S ) i o3 Ut 7 e 3R 468 24 T A R MIR
1.7 Which of the following categories best
describes your current employment status?
Answered: 6 Skipped: 0
Answer Choices Responses
fER 4 Enrolled Student 16.67%
AT B 5 Company Employee 83.33%
BUFIHEE FI L\ B Government/Non-profit Organization Member 0%
B iRk Self-employed 0%
HAb (%Kt Other (please specify) Responses 0%
Total
Q3

BRI REBEARIKIESN K ? Where did you

hear about this event?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices v

k431 %/NRC Mailing List/IRC
Total

Responses

66.67%



PAGE 2: i3I ¥ Event Sessions
Q4

Q5

Answer Choices

LinuxToy

X% (GHIE%) Social Networks (G+/Weibo etc)

K Friends

A (EFEH) Other (please specify)

Total

Responses

v Responses -
0% 0
16.67% 1
0% 0
16.67% 1

6

E X LAT £ 1TIF Please rate your
interest against the following topics.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

v | Jii# Not
Interesting

Fedora.prev 0%
& 0
Fedora.next

Fedora 0%
ARM 0
Break & 0%
Dinner 0

T Less
Interesting

0%

0%

0%
0

So
So

0%

0%

20%

A4 Quite

Interesting

66.67%
4

60%

0%

BEF Very | KB Total v
Interesting Not v
Attend
33.33% 0%
2 0 6
40% 0%
2 0 5
60% 20%
3 1 5

TN A R P X T BT U 3 R ) R A R A
iF4/r Please give your opinion on the
presenters' professional level to the topic.

v it Not
Interesting

Fedora.prev 0%
& 0
Fedora.next

Fedora 0%
ARM 0
Break & 0%
Dinner 0

v

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

T Less
Interesting

0%

0%

0%
0

PAGE 3: /&3)1414H Event Organization

Q6

So

0%

0%

20%

AH Quite

Interesting

60%

16.67%
1

0%
0

HiF Very | k&M Total v
Interesting Not v
Attend
40% 0%
2 0 5
83.33% 0%
5 0 6
60% 20%
3 1 5

XA KIEB K= MRS HEE? How

satisfied are you with the venue and the

Answer Choices

I i & Extremely satisfied

Total

service?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

v

Responses v

40% 2



Answer Choices - Responses -

L% & Moderately satisfied 40% 2
— &% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 20% 1
HAE A% Moderately dissatisfied 0% 0
A R & Extremely dissatisfied 0% 0
Total 5

Q7
X TE B A LU a4 2 How organized
was the event?
Answered: 5 Skipped: 1
Answer Choices v Responses v
3E% A ¥ Extremely organized 20% 1
+4% ¥ Very organized 40% 2
EHA ¥ Somewhat organized 40% 2
A IR Slightly organized 0% 0
+ 43R L Not at all organized 0% 0
Total 5
Q8

SRSRYL, RS IRIE i = B A ?
Overall, how satisfied are you with this
event?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices v Responses v
e 1% & Extremely satisfied 40% 2
HL 8% & Moderately satisfied 40% 2
—f&f% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 20% 1
AR & Moderately dissatisfied 0% 0
A R R Extremely dissatisfied 0% 0
Total 5

Comments (1)

PAGE 4: &4 21} Thoughts & Suggestions
Q9
A MESH IR HE A4 ? What kind of
activity do you expect in future events?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

v | F#Not | FMLess _  — A Quite | iR Very Total v
Interesting Interesting & - Interesting Interesting
So
So
0% 0% 20% 40% 40%

Comments (0)



BAR Y
Technical
Seminar

[ L U
Lightning
Talk

RERT
Demo
AL
Installation
Fest

BT R
Hack Fest

B i it
Free Talk

Comments (0)

Q10

F## Not
Interesting

0 ‘
0%
0

0%

20%
1

0%

0%

T Less
Interesting

0 ‘
0%
0
20%
1
20%
1
0%

0%
0

20%
1
20%
1
40%
2
80%
4

20%

A4 Quite
Interesting

2 ‘
40%

2
40%

2
20%

1
20%

1

40%
2

1RYF Very
Interesting

2 ‘
40%
2
20%
1
0%
0%

40%

BB 42 EAE:? What thoughts or
suggestions do you want to tell Fedora
Zhongwen User Group?

® Responses (0)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 6

Total v

Categorize as...

Showing 0 responses
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