RESPONDENTS: 6 of 6

PAGE 1: 基本信息 Basic Info

Q1

请提供一些基本信息。请放心我们绝不会将其告知任何第三方。Please provide some basic information. We promise not to reveal it to any others.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices	•	Responses	•
昵称 Nick Name :	Responses	100%	6
Company:	Responses	0%	0
Address 1:	Responses	0%	0
Address 2:	Responses	0%	0
City/Town:	Responses	0%	0
State/Province:	Responses	0%	0
ZIP/Postal Code:	Responses	0%	0
Country:	Responses	0%	0
电邮 Email:	Responses	100%	6
Phone Number:	Responses	0%	0

Q2

以下哪个类别能最贴切地描述您当前的职业状况? Which of the following categories best describes your current employment status?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Responses	•
16.67%	1
83.33%	5
0%	0
0%	0
0%	0
	6
	16.67% 83.33% 0%

Q3

您是从何处得知本次活动的? Where did you hear about this event?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices ▼	Responses	*
邮件列表/IRC Mailing List/IRC	66.67%	4
Total		6

Answer Choices	▼	Responses	•
LinuxToy		0%	0
社交网络(G+/微博等) Social Networks (G+/Weibo etc)		16.67%	1
朋友推荐 Friends		0%	0
其他(请指出) Other (please specify)	Responses	16.67%	1
Total			6

PAGE 2: 活动环节 Event Sessions

Q4

请对以下主题进行评价 Please rate your interest against the following topics.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

*	无趣 Not Interesting	无聊 Less Interesting	一 般 So	不错 Quite Interesting ▼	很好 Very Interesting	未参加 Not ▼ Attend	Total ▼
Fedora.prev & Fedora.next	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	66.67% 4	33.33% 2	0% 0	6
Fedora ARM	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	60% 3	40% 2	0% 0	5
Break & Dinner	0% 0	0% 0	20%	0% 0	60% 3	20%	5

Q5

请对各位演讲者对于所讲主题的专业程度做出评价 Please give your opinion on the presenters' professional level to the topic.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 0

*	无趣 Not Interesting	无聊 Less Interesting	一 般 So So	不错 Quite Interesting	很好 Very Interesting	未参加 Not ▼ Attend	Total
Fedora.prev & Fedora.next	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	60% 3	40% 2	0% 0	5
Fedora ARM	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	16.67%	83.33% 5	0% 0	6
Break & Dinner	0% 0	0% 0	20%	0% 0	60% 3	20%	5

PAGE 3: 活动组织 Event Organization

Q6

您对本次活动的会场和服务满意吗? How satisfied are you with the venue and the service?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices	▼ Responses	•
非常满意 Extremely satisfied	40%	2
Total		5

Answer Choices	▼ Responses	•
比较满意 Moderately satisfied	40%	2
一般般 Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	20%	1
比较不满意 Moderately dissatisfied	0%	0
非常不满意 Extremely dissatisfied	0%	0
Total		5

Q7

对于活动的组织感觉如何? How organized was the event?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices	•	Responses	•
非常有序 Extremely organized		20%	1
十分有序 Very organized		40%	2
还算有序 Somewhat organized		40%	2
有点混乱 Slightly organized		0%	0
十分混乱 Not at all organized		0%	0
Total			5

Q8

总体来说,您对本次活动满意度如何? Overall, how satisfied are you with this event?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices	▼ Responses	-
非常满意 Extremely satisfied	40%	2
比较满意 Moderately satisfied	40%	2
一般般 Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied	20%	1
比较不满意 Moderately dissatisfied	0%	0
非常不满意 Extremely dissatisfied	0%	0
Total	·	5

Comments (1)

PAGE 4: 感想建议 Thoughts & Suggestions

Q9

今后的活动您期望是什么形式? What kind of activity do you expect in future events?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 1

*	无趣 Not Interesting	无聊 Less Interesting	一 般 So So	不错 Quite Interesting	很好 Very Interesting	Total ▼
	0%	0%	20%	40%	40%	

*	无趣 Not Interesting	无聊 Less Interesting	一 般 So So	不错 Quite Interesting	很好 Very Interesting	Total •
技术讲座 Technical Seminar	0	0	1	2	2	5
闪电演讲 Lightning Talk	0% 0	0% 0	20% 1	40% 2	40% 2	5
展台展示 Demo	0% 0	20% 1	20% 1	40% 2	20%	5
现场装机 Installation Fest	20% 1	20% 1	40% 2	20% 1	0% 0	5
现场开发 Hack Fest	0% 0	0% 0	80% 4	20% 1	0% 0	5
自由讨论 Free Talk	0% 0	0% 0	20%	40% 2	40% 2	5

Q10

还有什么建议或想法? What thoughts or suggestions do you want to tell Fedora Zhongwen User Group?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 6

